
Abita Purple Haze
Amstel Light
Anchor Steam
Beck`s Dark
Beck`s Lager
Beck`s Non Alcoholic
Coors Lite
Corona   
Ga!el Kolsch
Grolsch 
Harp Lager
Heineken
Heineken Light
Hofbrau Maibock
Hofbrau Original
Jever Pilsner
Konig Pilsener
Kostritzer Schwarzbier
Le" Hand Polestar
Mahr`s Hell
Miller Lite
Paulaner Munich Lager
Pinkus Dunkel
Red Stripe
Reissdorf Kolsch
Riverhorse Lager
Sam Adams Cherry Wheat
Sam Adams Lager
Sam Adams Lite
Spaten Premium
Tennent`s Lager
Tiger
Toohey`s New

Louisiana
Netherlands
California
Germany
Germany
Germany
Colorado
Mexico
Germany
Belguim
Ireland
Netherlands
Netherlands
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Colorado
Germany
Wisconsin
Germany
Germany
Jamaica
Germany
New Jersey
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Germany
Scotland
Singapore
Australia

Fruit Beer
Light Lager
Steam Beer
Munich Dunkel
Light Lager
Non Alcoholic
Light Lager
American Adjunct Lager  
Kolsch
Euro Pale Lager
Euro Pale Lager
Euro Pale Lager
Euro Pale Lager
Maibock
Munich Dunkel Lager
German Pilsener
German Pilsener
Schwarzbier
German Pilsner
Munich Helles Lager
Light Lager
Munich Helles Lager
Munich Dunkel Lager
American Lager
Kolsch
Euro Pale Lager
Fruit Beer
Vienna Lager
Light Lager
Munich Helles Lager
Euro Pale Lager
American Adjunct Lager
American Lager

$5.50 
$6.00 
$5.50 
$6.00 
$6.00 
$6.00 
$5.00 
$6.00 
$6.00 
$7.00 
$6.00 
$6.00 
$6.00 
$6.50 
$6.50 
$6.00 
$6.00 
$6.50 
$5.50 
$9.00 
$5.50 
$6.00 
$7.00 
$6.00 
$8.00 
$5.50 
$5.50 
$5.50 
$5.50 
$6.00 
$6.00 
$6.00 
$6.00 

ALES

A lager is a beer that is produced with a bottom fermenting yeast strain.  In general, lagers are fermented at cooler 
temperatures (40-50 F) and for a longer period of time (4 to 6 weeks) than ales.  Most bottom fermenting yeast strains 
do not produce !avor or aroma altering compounds commonly found in ales, so the characteristics of lagers are usually 
straightforward, and come mostly from malt and hops.  Like ales, lagers can range dramatically in color from straw-gold 
to black, and can be found with a huge variance in strength, from 0.5% ABV to more than 12% ABV

Chicago
Maine
California
Michigan
Colorado
California
California
Scotland
California
Colorado
Colorado
Scotland
Scotland
New York
New York
New York
United Kingdom
Australia
Ireland
United Kingdom
Canada
Austria
Belgium
Colorado

Hefe-Weizen
American Pale Wheat Ale
American Amber
Scotch Ale/Wee Heavy
Irish Dry Stout
American IPA
American Amber
Scottish Ale
Wheat Ale
American Pale Ale
American IPA
American Imperial IPA
Oatmeal Stout
American Brown Ale
Belgian Strong Pale Ale
Belgian Strong Dark Ale
English Bitter
American Pale Ale
American Pale Wheat Ale
English Bitter Ale
Imperial Stout
Dunkenweizen
Saison/Farmhouse Ale
American Amber

Fort Collins Major -
Tom Pomegranite Wheat
Franziskaner Hefe Weisse
Fruli Strawberry White
Goose Isl. Bourbon County Stout
Goose Island Demolition Ale
Goose Island Matilda
Goose Island Nut Brown Ale
Goose Island Pere Jacques
Goose Island Sophie
Great Divide Scotch Ale
Grimbergen Blonde
He`brew Genesis
Holy Grail Ale
Houblon Chou!e Dobbelen IPA
Innis & Gunn
Ithaca Flower Power
Jolly Pumpkin Bam Biere
Lagunitas IPA
Le" Hand JuJu Ginger
Le" Hand Sawtooth
Maredsous 6 Blonde
Mikkeller Beer Geek Breakfast
Murphy`s Irish Red
Nectar IPA
Old Speckled Hen Pub Can

LAGERS

An ale is a beer that is producedwith a top fermenting yeast strain.  In general, ales are fermented at warmer 
temperatures ( 60-70F) and for a shorter period of time (2-3 weeks) than lagers.  Most top fermenting yeast strains 
produce phenols, which impart spicy undertones to a beer, and esters, which provide fruity characteristics.  Like 
lagers, ales can range dramatically in coloe from straw-gold to black, and can be found with a huge variance in 
strength, from 0.5% ABV to more that 12% ABV

312 Urban Wheat Ale
Allagash White
Anderson Valley Boont Amber
Arcadia Scotch Ale
Avery Out of Bounds
Ballast Point Big Eye IPA
Bear Republic Red Rocket
Belhaven Scottish Ale Nitro Can
Black Dog Ale Honey Raspberry
Boulder Hazed & Infuzed
Boulder Mojo IPA
Brew Dog Hardcore 
Brew Dog Rip Tide 
Brooklyn Brown
Brooklyn Local 1 
Brooklyn Local 2 
Coniston Bluebird
Coopers Pale Ale
Curim Gold Wheat
Daleside Leg Over
Dieu Du Ciel Peche Mortel
Edelweiss Dunkel Weissbier
Fantone Saison
Fort Collins Retro Red

Ommegang 3 Philosophers
Ommegang Witte
Rodenbach Grand Cru
Rogue Dead Guy
Rogue Mocha Porter
Saison Dupont
Sam Smith Nut Brown
Sam Smith Oatmeal Stout
Schneider Aventinus
Schneider Weisse 22oz
Smuttynose Pale Ale
Southampton Double White
Southampton IPA
Southampton Secret Ale
Stone Pale ale
Tomos Watkins OSB
Traquair House
Troegs Rugged Trail
Two Brothers Bitter End
Two Brothers domaine DuPage
Val-Dieu Triple
Victory Golden Monkey
Well`s Banana Bread
Young`s Dbl Choc. Stout 16.9oz

Colorado
Germany
Belguim
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Colorado
Belguim
California
United Kingdom
Belgium
Scotland
New York
Michigan
California
California
Colorado
Belguim
Denmark
Ireland
California
United Kingdom

New York
New York
Belgium
Oregon
Oregon
Belgium
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Germany
Germany
New Hampshire
New York
New York
New York
California
United Kingdom
Scotland
Pensylvania
Chicago
Chicago
Belgium
Pennslyvania
United Kingdom
United Kingdom

Witbier
American Pale Wheat Ale
Fruit Beer
Imperial Stout
Belgian Strong Pale Ale
Belgian Strong Pale Ale
English Brown Ale
Dubbel
Saison/Farmhouse Ale
Scotch Ale
Belgian Strong Ale
American Pale Ale
English Pale Ale
Belgian IPA
Euro Pale Ale
American IPA
Saison/Farmhouse Ale
American IPA
Herbed/Spiced Beer
ESB
Belgian Strong Pale Ale
Imperial Stout
Irish Red ale
American IPA
English Pub Ale

Quadrupel
Belgian White
Flanders Red Ale
Maibock
American Porter
Saison/Farmhouse Ale
English Brown Ale
English Bitter
Weizenbock
Hefe-Weizen
Belgian Pale ale
Belgian Double White
Saison/Farmhouse Ale
Altbier
American Pale Ale
English Bitter
Scotch Ale/Wee Heavy
English Brown Ale
English Pale Ale
Biere De Garde
Tripel
Tripel
Fruit Beer
Sweet Stout

$5.50 
$6.00 
$5.50 
$5.50 
$5.50 
$5.50 
$5.50 
$7.00 
$5.50 
$5.50 
$6.00 
$9.00 
$9.00 
$5.50 
$9.00 
$9.00 
$8.00 
$6.00 
$6.00 
$5.50 
$8.50 
$8.00 
$22.00 
$5.50

$5.50 
$7.50 
$8.50 
$9.00 
$8.00 
$8.00 
$5.50 
$8.00 
$8.00 
$5.50 
$8.00 
$5.50 
$8.00 
$8.00 
$10.00 
$5.50 
$15.00 
$5.50 
$5.50 
$5.50 
$8.50 
$19.00 
$6.00 
$6.00
$7.00 

$8.00 
$6.00 
$8.00 
$6.00 
$6.00 
$9.00 
$7.00 
$7.00 
$9.00 
$9.00 
$5.50 
$5.50 
$5.50 
$5.50 
$6.00 
$7.00 
$7.00 
$5.50 
$6.00 
$6.00 
$9.00 
$6.00 
$8.00 
$8.00 

A Trappist beer is a beer that is brewed by or under control of Trappist monks.  One of the world s̀ 171 Trappist 
monasteries (as of april 2005), seven produce beer (six in Belguim and one in the Netherlands).  Only these seven 
breweries are authorized to label their beers with the AUTHENTIC TRAPPIST PRODUCT logo that 
indocates a compliance to various rules edicted by the International Trappist Association

TRAPPISTS

Chimay Blue Cap
Chimay Red Cap
Chimay White Cap
Orval
Rochefort 10 
Rochefort 8
Trappist Achel Blond
Trappist Achel Bruin
Wastmalle Triple
Westmalle Dubbel

Belgium
Belguim
Belguim
Belgium

Belgian Strong Dark Ale
Dubbel
Tripel
Belgian Pale ale
Quadrupel
Belgian Strong Dark Ale
Tripel
Dubbel
Tripel
Dubbel

$9.00 
$9.00 
$9.00 
$9.00 
$10.00 
$9.00 
$8.00 
$8.00 
$9.00 
$9.00 

BOTTLES
$12.00 
$12.00 
$10.00 
$10.00 

Cider is the natural, expressed juice from apples. Hard cider undergoes a natural fermentation 
process, which yields an alcoholic juice. It has a fruity !avor and a varying degree of taste from 
very sweet to tart. Additionally, it is o"en e#ervescent due to the activity of the natural yeasts 
present. 

Cantillon Rose de Gambrinus
Drie Fontien Oud Gueuze
Lindenman`s Framboise
Lindenman`s Kreik

Belgium
Belguim
Belguim
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belguim
Belguim
Belgium
Belgium

Lambic
Gueuze
Lambic/Fruit
Lambic/Fruit

LAMBICS
Lambics are unique in that they are"spontaneously" fermented using wild, airborne yeast.  $ese beers are 
produced in an area of Southwest Brussels called the Pajottenland, and in the case of Cantillon, within the 
city of Brussels.  $ese beers will age anywhere from 18 months to 3 years in oak barrels before they are 
bottled, or kegged for consumption.

CIDERS

Doc`s Cider
Farnum Hill Extra Dry
Koppaberg Pear Cider
Magner`s Cider
Original Sin Cider
Original Sin Pear Cider
Strongbow Cider Pub Can

New Hampshire
Sweden
Ireland
New York
New York
United Kingdom
United Kingdom

Cider
Cider
Cider
Cider
Cider
Cider
Cider

$8.00 
$18.00 
$6.50 
$6.00 
$5.50 
$5.50 
$7.00 

BECOME AN AMITY HALL BEER 101 MEMBER 
AND GET YOUR NAME ON OUR WALL OF 
FAME. ASK YOUR SERVER FOR DETAILS. 

4.20% 12oz
3.50% 12oz
4.90% 12oz
4.80% 12oz
5.00% 12oz
0.50% 12oz
4.20% 12oz
4.60% 12oz
4.80% 12oz
5.00% 16.9oz
5.00% 12oz
5.00% 12oz
5.00% 12oz
7.20% 12oz
5.50% 12oz
4.90% 12oz
4.90% 11.2oz
8.00% 12oz
4.90% 12oz
4.90% 16.9oz
4.17% 12oz
4.90% 12oz
5.50% 16.9oz
4.70% 12oz
4.80% 12oz
4.50% 12oz
5.20% 12oz
4.75% 12oz
4.00% 12oz
5.20% 12oz
5.00% 12oz
5.00% 12oz
4.60% 12oz

4.20% 12oz
4.70% 12oz
5.80% 12oz
7.50% 12oz
5.10% 12oz
7.00% 12oz
6.80% 12oz
5.20% 16.9oz
4.70% 12oz
4.85% 12oz
7.00% 12oz
9.00% 22oz
5.00% 22oz
5.50% 12oz
9.00% 22oz
9.00% 22oz
4.20% 16.9oz
5.00% 12oz
4.20% 12oz
4.10% 12oz
9.50% 11.2oz
5.50% 16.9oz
8.00%      25.4oz
5.20%     12oz

4.80% 12oz
5.90% 12oz
4.10% 8.4oz
13.00% 12oz
8.00% 12oz
7.00% 12oz
5.20% 12oz
9.00% 12oz
6.50% 12oz
7.70% 12oz
6.70% 11.2oz
5.60% 11.2oz
4.70% 16.9oz
9.00% 11.2oz
5.00% 11.2oz
8.00% 12oz
4.50% 25.4oz
5.70% 12oz
4.70% 12oz
4.75% 12oz
7.00% 11.2oz
7.50% 16.9oz
5.00% 12oz
6.70% 12oz
5.20% 16.9oz

9.00% 12oz
5.10% 12oz
6.00% 11.2oz
6.00% 12oz
5.30% 12oz
6.50% 12.7oz
5.00% 12oz
4.20% 12oz
8.20% 16.9oz
5.40% 16.9oz
6.00% 12oz
6.70% 12oz
6.50% 12oz
5.10% 12oz
5.50% 16.9oz
4.50% 16.9oz
7.20% 11.2oz
4.40% 12oz
5.50% 12oz
5.90% 12oz
9.00% 11.2oz
9.50% 12oz
5.20% 16.9oz
5.20% 16.9oz

9.00% 11.2oz
7.00% 11.2oz
8.00% 11.2oz
6.90% 11.2oz
11.30% 11.2oz
9.20% 11.2oz
8.00% 11.2oz
8.00% 11.2oz
9.50% 11.2oz
7.00% 11.2oz

5.00% 12.7oz
6.00% 12.7oz
4.00% 12oz
4.00% 12oz

4.50% 12oz
7.50% 25.4oz
4.70% 16.9oz
4.50% 12oz
6.00% 12oz
6.00% 12oz
5.30% 16.9oz


